Num Business Slogan

1 Nike Just doit!

2 Jello It's alive!

3  Franks Red hot | put that [bleep] on everything

4  Frosted Flakes They're grrrrrrreat!

5  Verizon Can you hear me now?

6 Revlon Beautiful

7 Sears There's more for your life!

8  Sprite Obey your Thirst

9 HeadOn Apply directly to the forhead

10  Wendy's Where's the beef?

11 Lay's Potato Chips Betcha can't eat just one.

12 Doritos It's not just any snack

13 Brylcreem A Little Dab'll Do Ya

14  Google or Alphabet Inc Don't be evil

15 Sega The more you do the harder it gets
16  Sunglass Shack Sitting on Faces since 2001

17  Nintendo Now you're playing with power!

18 Sony PSP It's like nut you can play with OUTSIDE!
19 Rebok Cheat On your girlfriend not you workout
20 Gieco Save 15% or more on Car Insurance
21  Meow Mix They'll ask for it by name

22 Alcoa Aluminum You mean a woman can open it?

23  White Castle The taste for all times

24  Dr. pepper or Dr. Pepper 10 Not for Women

25 Just for Men She'll love the way you look

26 Dos Equis Stay Thirsty my friends

27 Nivea White is Purity

28 Bic Look like a girl. Act like a lady. Think like a man. Work like a boss.
29 Blockbuster Go Home Happy

30 Nickelodean Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick
31  Wheaties The Breakfast of Champions

32 Gillette The best a man can get

33 Capital One What's in your wallet

34  Shake 'n Bake And | helped!

35 WWE Get the F Out!

36 Dollar Shave Club Shave time. Shave money

37 KFC Finger Liking Good

38 Pokeman Gotta catch em all

39 Energizer It keeps Going and Going and Going
40 Budwiser Wassssssssuuuuup

41  Paul Masson California Wine We Will Sell no wine before time

42  Sirius Cybernetics Corporation Complaints Share and Enjoy



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Alcoa Inc

Autozone

Krazy Jim's Blimpy Burger
Boost Mobile
Snickers

Nintendo Gameboy
There is no Question 49!
There is no Question 50!
Target

Master Card

Ikea

Bic

Intel

In-N-Out Burger
Adias

Friscies

Marcos

British Patrolium
Behr Paint

Marabor

levis

Lays

Zaxbies

Abraham Lincoln
Stephen A. Douglas
John Bell

Abraham Lincoln
Woodrow Wilson
Theodore Roosevelt
Woodrow Wilson
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Wendell Willkie
Wendell Willkie
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Adlai Stevenson
Dwight D. Eisenhower
Dwight D Eisenhower
Pat Buchanan

Bill Clinton

Bob Dole

Bill Clinton

Pat Buchanan
George H. W. Bush

Inventing the future since 1888

Get in the zone

Cheaper than food

Where You At?

Get Some Nuts!

More fun than a ferret down your trousers
Automatic +1

Automatic +1



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Bill Clinton

Ross Perot

Bill Clinton

Barry Goldwatter
Lyndon B. Johnson
Lyndon B. Johnson
William McKinley
William Jennings Bryan
William McKinley
James G. Blaine
Grover Cleaveland
Grover Clevland
James K. Polk
Henry Clay

James K. Polk
Herbert Hoover

Al Smith

Herbert Hoover



