Num	Business	Slogan
1	Nike	Just do it!
2	Jello	It's alive!
3	Franks Red hot	I put that [bleep] on everything
4	Frosted Flakes	They're grrrrrrreat!
5	Verizon	Can you hear me now?
6	Revlon	Beautiful
7	Sears	There's more for your life!
8	Sprite	Obey your Thirst
9	Head On	Apply directly to the forhead
10	Wendy's	Where's the beef?
11	Lay's Potato Chips	Betcha can't eat just one.
12	Doritos	It's not just any snack
13	Brylcreem	A Little Dab'll Do Ya
14	Google or Alphabet Inc	Don't be evil
15	Sega	The more you do the harder it gets
16	Sunglass Shack	Sitting on Faces since 2001
17	Nintendo	Now you're playing with power!
18	Sony PSP	It's like nut you can play with OUTSIDE!
19	Rebok	Cheat On your girlfriend not you workout
20	Gieco	Save 15% or more on Car Insurance
21	Meow Mix	They'll ask for it by name
22	Alcoa Aluminum	You mean a woman can open it?
23	White Castle	The taste for all times
24	Dr. pepper or Dr. Pepper 10	Not for Women
25	Just for Men	She'll love the way you look
26	Dos Equis	Stay Thirsty my friends
27	Nivea	White is Purity
28	Bic	Look like a girl. Act like a lady. Think like a man. Work like a boss.
29	Blockbuster	Go Home Happy
30	Nickelodean	Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick Nick
31	Wheaties	The Breakfast of Champions
32	Gillette	The best a man can get
33	Capital One	What's in your wallet
34	Shake 'n Bake	And I helped!
35	WWE	Get the F Out!
36	Dollar Shave Club	Shave time. Shave money
37	KFC	Finger Liking Good
38	Pokeman	Gotta catch em all
39	Energizer	It keeps Going and Going and Going
40	Budwiser	Wassssssuuuuup
41	Paul Masson California Wine	We Will Sell no wine before time
42	Sirius Cybernetics Corporation Complaints	Share and Enjoy

43	Alcoa Inc	Inventing the future since 1888
44	Autozone	Get in the zone
45	Krazy Jim's Blimpy Burger	Cheaper than food
46	Boost Mobile	Where You At?
47	Snickers	Get Some Nuts!
48	Nintendo Gameboy	More fun than a ferret down your trousers
49	There is no Question 49!	Automatic +1
50	There is no Question 50!	Automatic +1
51	Target	
52	Master Card	
53	Ikea	
54	Bic	
55	Intel	
56	In-N-Out Burger	
57	Adias	
58	Friscies	
59	Marcos	
60	British Patrolium	
61	Behr Paint	
62	Marabor	
63	levis	
64	Lays	
65	Zaxbies	
66	Abraham Lincoln	
67	Stephen A. Douglas	
68	John Bell	
69	Abraham Lincoln	
70	Woodrow Wilson	
71	Theodore Roosevelt	
72	Woodrow Wilson	
73	Franklin D. Roosevelt	
74	Wendell Willkie	
75	Wendell Willkie	
76	Franklin D. Roosevelt	
77	Adlai Stevenson	
78	Dwight D. Eisenhower	
79	Dwight D Eisenhower	
80	Pat Buchanan	
81	Bill Clinton	
82	Bob Dole	
83	Bill Clinton	
84	Pat Buchanan	
85	George H. W. Bush	

86	Bill Clinton	
87	Ross Perot	
88	Bill Clinton	
89	Barry Goldwatter	
90	Lyndon B. Johnson	
91	Lyndon B. Johnson	
92	William McKinley	
93	William Jennings Bryan	
94	William McKinley	
95	James G. Blaine	
96	Grover Cleaveland	
97	Grover Clevland	
98	James K. Polk	
99	Henry Clay	
100	James K. Polk	
101	Herbert Hoover	
102	Al Smith	
103	Herbert Hoover	